9
SYSTEMpowRgrip®
SYSTEMER
SYSTEMpowRgrip®
SYSTEMER
9.01	 Features and Benefits
9.02	 Information
9.04	 CYL/ER

Hi-Q/ER 3411.00000 3416.00000 3420.00000 3425.00000 3432.00000 3440.00000 3450.00000 4.4 n  n  n  ​
Hi-Q/ERC 3411.20300 -
3411.20700
3416.20000 3420.20000 3425.20000 3432.20000 3440.20000 - 4.6
4.8
  n n n  ​
Hi-Q/ERB - 3416.30000 3420.30000 3425.30000 3432.30000 3440.30000 3450.30000 4.10  n n  n  ​
Hi-Q/ERBC - 3416.40000 3420.40000 3425.40000 3432.40000 3440.40000 - 4.10  n n n n  ​
EP 7112.11010 7112.16010 7112.20010 - - - - 12.1    ​ ​  n
E - - - 7111.25000 7111.32000 7111.40000 7111.50000 12.1    ​ ​  n
Recommended tightening torque on page 13.3/13.4.
Collet
ER 11 / ET1-12
Clamping Range
[mm]            Page
ER 16 / ET1-16
Clamping Range
[mm]            Page
ER 20 / ET1-20
Clamping Range
[mm]            Page
ER 25/ET1-25
Clamping Range
[mm]            Page
ER 32/ ET1-32
Clamping Range
[mm]            Page
ER 40/ ET1-40
Clamping Range
[mm]           Page
ER 0.5 – 7.0 2.8 0.5 – 10.0 2.10 0.5 – 13.0 2.12 0.5 – 16.0 2.14 1.0 – 20.0 2.16 2.0 – 30.0 2.18
ER-UP 0.5 – 7.0 2.8 0.5 – 10.0 2.10 0.5 – 13.0 2.12 0.5 – 16.0 2.14 1.0 – 20.0 2.16 2.0 – 30.0 2.18

*Collet Locking System not for Hi-Q®/ERM 8.
Recommended tightening torque on page 13.3/13.4.
Collets
ER 8 / ET1-8
Clamping Range
[mm]               Page
ER 11 / ET1-12
Clamping Range
[mm]               Page
ER 16 / ET1-16
Clamping Range
[mm]                Page
ER 20 / ET1-20
Clamping Range
[mm]              Page
ER 25 / ET1-25
Clamping Range
[mm]              Page
ER 0.5 – 0.5 2.6 0.5 – 7.0 2.8 0.5 – 10.0 2.10 0.5 – 13.0 2.12 0.5 – 16.0 2.14
ER-UP 0.5 – 0.5 2.6 0.5 – 7.0 2.8 0.5 – 10.0 2.10 0.5 – 13.0 2.12 0.5 – 16.0 2.14